For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
Get Adobe Reader Now!
7
SECTION TABLE
SERIES
 VALVOLE DI REGOLAZIONE PROPORZIONALI  -  PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVE

465005.140V
(solo per / 463070 - 463074)only for
TIPO / TYPE CODE
463070
TYPE
463020.130
4
7
14
15
16
463072
463074
463022.130
463024.130
8
13
6
11
TABLE
27
Patrick
Highlight
Patrick
Highlight
Patrick
Highlight
Patrick
Text Box
                                                                                               Manual Pressure Regulator 463 control
Patrick
Text Box
Normally fitted with 25mm tail
57C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107 C107
control units
4661
Type COD.
4661 5330
4661 6330
Type COD.
4661 5400
SCATOLE DI COMANDO COMPATTE
COMPACT CONTROL BOXES
CAJAS COMPACTAS DE MANDO
COD.
Sezioni
Sections
Vias
Generale
Main valve
General
Pressione
Pressure
Presión
Funz. M
Funct. M
Func. M
Funz. P
Funct. P
Func. P
4661 5030 - - -
4661 5100 1 - - - -
4661 5101 1 - - - -
4661 5200 2 - - - -
4661 5201 2 - - -
4661 5203 2 - - -
4661 5210 2 - -
4661 5211 2 - -
4661 5213 2 - -
4661 5220 2 - - -
4661 5230 2 -
4661 5231 2 -
4661 5233 2 -